
Fri 29-Apr-2016 11:19:17 EDT

Merion Cricket Club vs Pittsburgh Cricket Club
on

Thursday 28 April 2016
at

Merion Cricket Club

Pittsburgh Cricket Club won by 10 wickets

scored by Paul Whitaker

Team Merion Cricket Club
Score 54 for 7
Overs 20.0

Players Greg Adnams
Sanjay Kirtane
Shariq Khan
Charu Choudhari
Vinod Chaturvedi
Craig Joss
Jamie Johnson
Vikram Dravid
Jeffrey Lerner
Nasser Ahmad
Howard Chin

Team Pittsburgh Cricket Club
Score 55 for 0
Overs 6.1

Players Sid  Gujral
Rocy King
Maeez Veqar
Adil Bhatti
Charan  Singh
Shahrukh Khan
Saurabh  Joshi
Deepak Malhotra
Jesdeep Singh
Waleed Karimullah
Gauaurav Thakur



Fri 29-Apr-2016 11:19:18 EDT

Merion Cricket Club vs Pittsburgh Cricket Club

page 1

Merion Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Merion Cricket Club Toss won by: Pittsburgh Cricket Club Thu 28-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Greg Adnams
. . . . . . . . . . . . 3 . 2 . 3 . 21W

b Waleed Karimullah 11 21 24 16 1 2 2 24% 52.4

2 Sanjay Kirtane
. . . . . . 1 . . . 2 . . 1 . . 111 . . . 3 . . . . . . 3111 . 1W

run out (Rocy King) 17 35 43 23 9 1 2 34% 48.6

3 Shariq Khan
. . . . . . . . 1 . . 2 . 1 . . . . W

c Rocy King  b Maeez Veqar 4 19 13 16 2 1 16% 21.1

4 Charu Choudhari
. 1 . . W

b Shahrukh Khan 1 5 3 4 1 20% 20.0

5 Vinod Chaturvedi
. . 1 . . W

c Sid  Gujral  b Shahrukh Khan 1 6 4 5 1 17% 16.7

6 Craig Joss
. . . 1 . . 1 . . 1 . 1 . . 2 . . . . 1

not out 7 20 15 14 5 1 30% 35.0

7 Jamie Johnson
. 1W

b Sid  Gujral 1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

8 Vikram Dravid
. . . . . . . 1 . .

not out 1 10 9 9 1 10% 10.0

9 Jeffrey Lerner

10 Nasser Ahmad

11 Howard Chin
. W

b Maeez Veqar 0 2 5 2 0.0

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (10wd  0nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 54 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

25

Greg Adnams

6.4

25

2

36

Shariq Khan

11.5

11

3

40

Charu Choudhari

12.6

4

4

42

Sanjay Kirtane

13.5

2

5

42

Vinod Chaturvedi

14.3

0

6

44

Howard Chin

15.4

2

7

45

Jamie Johnson

16.1

1

8 9 10
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3

1

3
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W
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1
1

1
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1

2 2
1 4 1 8 2 2.00Maeez Veqar
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NB

1
1
2

2

1 2 6 1 3 3.00Sid  Gujral

R
W

WD
NB

1 2
2 3 1.50Deepak 

Malhotra
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Pittsburgh Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Merion Cricket Club Toss won by: Pittsburgh Cricket Club Thu 28-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Sid  Gujral
. . . . . 11 . 1 . . 2 . 111

not out 8 16 21 9 6 1 44% 50.0

2 Rocy King
. 2 . 4 . 462 . 1 . . 12414416

retired (not out) 42 20 17 6 4 3 5 2 70% 210.0

3 Maeez Veqar
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Adil Bhatti

5 Charan  Singh

6 Shahrukh Khan

7 Saurabh  Joshi

8 Deepak Malhotra

9 Jesdeep Singh

10 Waleed Karimullah

11 Gauaurav Thakur

6.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (1wd  0nb  4lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 55 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

3
2 6 1 3.00Greg Adnams

R
W

WD
NB

16
1 16 16.00Shariq Khan

R
W

WD
NB

3 16
2 19 9.50Vinod 

Chaturvedi
R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Sanjay Kirtane

R
W

WD
NB

1
0.1 1 10.00Jamie Johnson
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Merion Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 0 0 Jesdeep Singh . . . . . . 

2 3 0 Adil Bhatti . 2wd . . . . 1wd . 

3 10 0 Jesdeep Singh . . 3 . . . 2wd . 2 

4 12 0 Adil Bhatti . 1 1lb . . . 

5 18 0 Waleed Karimullah 3 2 . . 1 

6 22 0 Gauaurav Thakur . . 1 . 1wd 2 

7 25 1 Waleed Karimullah 1 1 1 W . . 

8 28 1 Gauaurav Thakur . . . 3 . . 

9 28 1 Shahrukh Khan . . . . . . 

10 32 1 Maeez Veqar . . . . 1 3 

11 36 1 Shahrukh Khan 1 . . 2 . 1 

12 36 2 Maeez Veqar . . . . W . 

13 40 3 Shahrukh Khan 1 1 1 1wd . . W 

14 42 4 Maeez Veqar . . . 1 1W  . 

15 43 5 Shahrukh Khan . . W . . . 1 

16 45 6 Maeez Veqar . . 1 W . 1 

17 48 7 Sid  Gujral W . . 2wd . . 1 

18 49 7 Deepak Malhotra . 1 . . . . 

19 52 7 Sid  Gujral . . 2 . . 1wd . 

20 54 7 Deepak Malhotra . 1 . 1 . . 

Pittsburgh Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Greg Adnams . . . 1wd 3lb . 2 

2 22 0 Shariq Khan . 4 . 4 6 2 

3 25 0 Greg Adnams . 1 . 1 1 . 

4 29 0 Vinod Chaturvedi . 1 1lb . . 2 

5 38 0 Sanjay Kirtane 1 . 1 2 4 1 

6 54 0 Vinod Chaturvedi 4 4 1 1 6 . 

7 55 0 Jamie Johnson 1  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Rocy King Pittsburgh Cricket Club 42 20 17 5 2 210.0 70.0% 1

2 Sanjay Kirtane Merion Cricket Club 17 35 43 48.6 28.6%

3 Greg Adnams Merion Cricket Club 11 21 24 52.4 23.8%

4 Sid  Gujral Pittsburgh Cricket Club 8 16 21 50.0 43.8% 1

5 Craig Joss Merion Cricket Club 7 20 15 35.0 30.0% 1

6 Shariq Khan Merion Cricket Club 4 19 13 21.1 15.8%

7 Jamie Johnson Merion Cricket Club 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

8 Charu Choudhari Merion Cricket Club 1 5 3 20.0 20.0%

9 Vinod Chaturvedi Merion Cricket Club 1 6 4 16.7 16.7%

10 Vikram Dravid Merion Cricket Club 1 10 9 10.0 1

11 Maeez Veqar Pittsburgh Cricket Club 0 1 1

12 Howard Chin Merion Cricket Club 0 2 5

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Shahrukh Khan Pittsburgh Cricket Club 2 9 4.0 1 25 1 2.25 4.50 12.50

2 Maeez Veqar Pittsburgh Cricket Club 2 8 4.0 1 24 2.00 4.00 12.00

3 Sid  Gujral Pittsburgh Cricket Club 1 6 2.0 12 3 3.00 6.00 12.00

4 Waleed Karimullah Pittsburgh Cricket Club 1 9 1.5 11 4.91 9.00 11.00

5 Jamie Johnson Merion Cricket Club 1 0.1 1 6.00

6 Adil Bhatti Pittsburgh Cricket Club 4 2.0 12 3 2.00

7 Deepak Malhotra Pittsburgh Cricket Club 3 2.0 12 1.50

8 Greg Adnams Merion Cricket Club 6 2.0 12 1 3.00

9 Jesdeep Singh Pittsburgh Cricket Club 7 2.0 1 14 2 3.50

10 Gauaurav Thakur Pittsburgh Cricket Club 7 1.5 11 1 3.82

11 Sanjay Kirtane Merion Cricket Club 9 1.0 6 9.00

12 Shariq Khan Merion Cricket Club 16 1.0 6 16.00

13 Vinod Chaturvedi Merion Cricket Club 19 2.0 12 9.50
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MERION CRICKET CLUB Batting (PITTSBURGH CRICKET CLUB Bowling)

PITTSBURGH CRICKET CLUB Batting (MERION CRICKET CLUB Bowling)
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Greg Adnams
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 21

0s 16
1s 1
2s 2
3s 2
4s
5s
6s
SR 52.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Sanjay Kirtane
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 35

0s 23
1s 9
2s 1
3s 2
4s
5s
6s
SR 48.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Shariq Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 19

0s 16
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 21.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 16.0

Charu Choudhari
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 5

0s 4
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Vinod Chaturvedi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 6

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.5

Craig Joss
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 20

0s 14
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 35.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Jamie Johnson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.1
Maiden

Run 1
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Vikram Dravid
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 10

0s 9
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 10.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jeffrey Lerner
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nasser Ahmad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Howard Chin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Sid  Gujral
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 16

0s 9
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Rocy King
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 42
Balls 20

0s 6
1s 4
2s 3
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 2
SR 210.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Maeez Veqar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 8
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Adil Bhatti
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Charan  Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shahrukh Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 9
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 2.2
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Saurabh  Joshi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Deepak Malhotra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.5

Jesdeep Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden 1

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Waleed Karimullah
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.5
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Gauaurav Thakur
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.5
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.7


